
MONTHLY 
QUIZ 
 
WHERE 
Wilpshire Golf Club 

 
 
TIME 
8PM - 10PM 
 
 
ENTRY FEE 
£1 per person 

 
 
TEAM SIZE 
Maximum 6 per team 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

We look forward to welcoming you  
to our next quiz. 
 

 

Open to members, social members and their guests. 

DATES FOR YOUR 
DIARY 2026 

FEBRUARY 
Wednesday 25th February 2026 

 

MARCH 
Wednesday 18th March 2026 

 

APRIL 
Monday 13th April 2026 

MAY 
Monday 11th May 2026 

 

JUNE 
Monday 15th June 2026 

 

JULY 
Monday 13th July 2026 

 

AUGUST 
Monday 17th August 2026 

 

SEPTEMBER 
Monday 14th September 2026 

 

OCTOBER 
Monday 12th October 2026 

 

NOVEMBER 
Wednesday  18th November 2026 

 

DECEMBER 
No quiz 


